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TOTALES

5000

$19,928,244.20

$15,826.004.20

000

.00

$38.757.718.58

3875771658

$12.155.764.90 000% $597.951.68

S38.159.764.90 $90.150.764.90
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1!;:. SARMIENTO TORRES
RERO MUNICIPAL

TESORERIA
MUNICIPAL

CUAUTLANCINGO, PUE.
2014 - 2018

2930111142

000 %

1,241,652
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